
Jim Jones - Contribution Report

Part III - Contributions Exceeding $100 per contributor - individuals other than candidate or spouse. Table 3: Monetary contributions from individuals other than candidate or spouse
IftrttNam* 'AddrcstT “ ~ City- TT*~ '~1Address 2 Province ZlP/Postal Code Contribution

$200.00Lee 16 Perdue Court Markham ONLily Yuet-Ying L3R 8T2 Thursday, June 30, 2022
Sun Ly 16 Perdue Court ON $200.00Hok Markham L3R 8T2 Thursday, June 30, 2022

Tham 7373 Kennedy Road Suite 110B Markham ON $200.00June Nyap Koon L3R 1H6 Thursday, June 30,2022
Tham Phillip 7373 Kennedy Road Suite 110B Markham ON L3R 1H6 $200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022

ON $200.00Hui Flora 48 Redkey Drive Markham L3S 4R4 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$200.00Hau Willie 48 Redkey Drive Markham ON L3S 4R4 Thursday, June 30, 2022

Ho Christine 49 Melchior Crescent Markham ON L3R 9A7 $200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$200.00Ho Dominic K 49 Melchior Crescent Markham ON L3R 9A7 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$200.00Chan Raymond 20 Perdue Court Markham ON L3R 8T2 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$200,00Chan Terry 20 Perdue Court Markham ON L3R 8T2 Thursday, June 30, 2022

Tse Rachel 66 Ian Baron Ave Markham ON L3R 5R1 $200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022
ON $200.00Ling Xiu 66 Ian Baron Avenue Unionville L3R 5R1 Thursday, June 30, 2022

$200.00Koi Lien Lor 2 Hastings Drive Unionville ON L3R 4N9 Thursday, June 30, 2022
20 Heatherwood Crescent $200.00Yuen Suesanna Markham ON L3R 0W4 Thursday, June 30, 2022

$200.00Wu Jiale 186 Roy Rainey Avenue Markham ON L6E 1C6 Thursday, June 30, 2022
25 Lansdown Crescent ON $200.00Yu Hung Ho Nicholas Markham L6E 1N5 Thursday, June 30, 2022

$200.00Chan Della 2867 Elgin Mill Road, East Markham ON L6C 0H7 Thursday, June 30, 2022
Chan Wing Hang 2867 Elgin Mills Road, East Markham ON L6C 0H7 $200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022
Chen Jian Xia 78. Via Jessica Drive Markham ON L3R 4W7 $200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022

Chiu-Kong ON $200.00Man 78. Via Jessica Drive Markham L3R 4W7 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$200.00Zheng 23 Galleria Parkway Thornhill ON L3T 0A4 Tuesday, July 12, 2022Fei
$200.00Niu 23 Galleria Parkway ON L3T 0A4 Tuesday, July 12, 2022Ben Thornhill

Li Hui 23 Galleria Parkway Thornhill ON L3T 0A4 $200.00 Tuesday, July 12, 2022
23 Galleria Parkway ON $200.00Zheng Anle Thornhill L3T 0A4 Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON $200.00Miasek Peter 34 Normandale Road Unionville L3R 4K2
Kerjikian 32 Pilgrim Drive Markham ON L6C 1R9 $200.00 Friday, October 14, 2022Nairi

$200.00Manougian Samuel 19 Danbury Court Markham ON L3R 7S1 Friday, October 14, 2022
31 Summerdale Drive ON $200.00 Saturday, October 15, 2022Hasserjian Karnig Thornhill L3T 6X3

$200.00Kerjikioan Ara 34 Pilgrim Drive Markham ON L6C 1R9 Saturday, October 15, 2022
$200.00Hicks Dennis Thursday, October 20, 2022

Manougian Sevan 19 Danbury Court Markham ON L3R 7S1 $250.00 Saturday, October 15, 2022
ON $300.00Lin Po-Yu Johnny 7905 Bayview Ave Thornhill L3T 7N3 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Unit 672 $300.00Lee Shing Hong 23 Cox Blvd Markham ON L3R 7Z9 Tuesday, November 01, 2022
$500.00Goldhar Mitch 3200 Highway 7 Concord ON L4K 5Z5 Friday,September 30, 2022

20 Knightswood Road North York ON M4N 2H1 $500.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Winberg Jack
$500.00312 Hollywood Avenue ON M2N 3L2 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Wang Amy Toronto
$500.00Lin John 38 Cedarland Drive Markham ON L6G 0G7 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Chung Gary 18 Greenbriar Road Unit 3 Toronto ON M2K 0G7 $500.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022
$500,00Ming-Chu Wang

Wang
Peng 312 Hollywood Avenue Willowdale ON M2N 3L2 Wednesday, October 12, 2022
David 312 Hollywood Avenue Willowdale ON $500.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022M2N 3L2

Kagan Ira 1215 Sayers Road Mississauga ON L5J 4V4 $600.00 Sunday, July 31, 2022
ON $600.00Sood Kash 7261 Victoria Park Ave Markham L3R 2M7 Wednesday,October 12, 2022

Greenberg ON M6C 1R2 $600.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022
Wednesday, August 31, 2022

Marion 7 Strathearn Road York
$750.00Woodbridge ON L4L 7H4DeGasperis Silvio 43 Cowan Drive

Stewart 1792 Grosvenor Place Mississauga ON $750.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022David L5L 3V8
$750.00Degasperjs Carlo 127 Pine Valley Crescent Woodbridge ON L4L 2W3 Wednesday, August 31, 2022
$750.00DeGasperis Michael 65 Pine Valley Crescent Woodbridge ON L4L 2W3 Wednesday, August 31, 2022
$750.00Brown Corey 49 Orr Drive Woodbridge ON L4L 9M8 Wednesday, August 31, 2022
$750.00DeGasperis Julian 126 Spadina Road TH4 ON M5R 2T8 Wednesday, August 31, 2022Toronto

$1,000.00Chemilian Hovannes (John) 3761 Bethesda Road Stouffville ON L4A 3Z6 Sunday, July 31, 2022
$1,000.00Baruch Amnon 12 Gordon Road North York ON M2P 1E1 Wednesday,August 03, 2022
$1,000.0075 Boake Trail Richmond Hill ON L4B 3H2 Thursday, August 25, 2022Tsui Kent

Lai Irene 238 Bonis Avenue Suite 818 Scarborough ON M1T 3W7 $1,000.00 Friday, August 26, 2022
Wednesday, August 31, 202250 Fleming Drive ON $1,000.00Weisz Eddie Toronto M2K 2N9

Steven L. 59 Strathearn Blvd ON $1,000.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022Weisz Toronto M5P 1T1
$1,000.00Eisenberger Jack 5400 Yonge Street Suite 501 Toronto ON M2N 5R5 Wednesday, August 31, 2022

Eisenberger 88 Hillmount Ave ON M6B 1X6 $1,000.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022Aviva Toronto
ON $1,000.00Udaskin Lome 46 Purdon Drive North York M3H 4X1 Monday, October 10, 2022

$1,000.00Pennino Giancarlo Claudio 55 Beatrice Way Vaughan ON L4L 5T3 Wednesday, October 12, 2022
Debartolo Sergio 39 Pierina Court Woodbridge ON L4H 2R8 $1,000.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Carolyn 7806 30th Sideroad Alliston ON $1,000.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Torchia L9R 1V1
$1,000.00Wand 312 Hollywood Avenue Willowdale ON M2N 3L2 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Fred

Geng-Hun Lin Kirk 93 Glen Cameron Road Thornhill ON L3T 1N8 $1,000.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022
Brown Brian 82 Lawrie Road Thornhill ON L4J #N7 $1,000.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022
Khadem-Sameni 151 Queen Maple ON Maple $1,000.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022Reza

Latif 150 Spadina Road ON $1,000.00FazeI Richmond Hill L4B 2V2 Thursday, October 13, 2022
32 Stathearn Blvd ON M571S7 $1,000.00Uster Michael Toronto Thursday, October 13, 2022

$1,000.00Filice Marco 140 Tall Grass Trail Woodbridge ON L4L 3P8 Thursday, October 13, 2022
Jafar ON $1,000.00Majidi 8 Poinsetta Drive Thornhill L3T 2T5 Thursday, October 13, 2022

$1,200.00 Wednesday, May 25, 2022Guo Jing 11 Stonebrldge Dr Markham ON L6C 2C3
Ji 11 Stonebridge Drive Markham ON L6C 2C3 $1,200.00 Wednesday, May 25, 2022Wang

$1,200.00Ye Zijie 29 Almira Ave Markham ON L6B 1B9 Wednesday, May 25, 2022
3389 Steeles Ave, East Suite 100 $1,200.00Wang Xiaowei North York ON M2H 3S8 Wednesday, May 25, 2022
379 Calvert Road ON L6C 1X7 $1,200.00Yang Jie Markham Wednesday, May 25, 2022

$1,200.00 Wednesday, May 25, 2022Sun Jiayu 59 Wuhan Lane Markham ON L6E 0V4
ON $1,200.00Xu Huixia 35 Edenbridge Drive Thornhill L4J 7V1 Wednesday, May 25, 2022

L6C 0E4 $1,200.00 Wednesday,May 25, 2022Pan Rong 27 Earnshaw Drive Markham ON
$1,200,00 Wednesday, May 25, 2022Strobino Gregg 1251 Bridletowne Circle ONUnit 4 Toronto M1W 0A5

Shi Jiamin 1251 Bridletowne Circle Unit 4 Toronto ON M1W 0A5 $1,200.00 Wednesday, May 25, 2022
$1,200.00 Tuesday, May 31, 2022Lu Nan 226 Forest Hill Road Toronto ON M5P 2N5
$1,200.00 Tuesday, May 31, 2022Zhang Lu 63 Sandfield Road Toronto ON M3B 3B8
$1,200.00Jones Jim 3 Alpenway Unit 1 Markham ON L3R 4G2 Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Hu Wenjin 2 Muster Court Markham ON L3R 9G4 $1,200.00 Monday, June 27, 2022
38 Monte Kwinter Court $1,200.00Zhao Xin ON M3H 0E2 Thursday, June 30, 2022Toronto

Li Xinjuan 1 Ellingwood Court Markham ON L3R 8A8 $1,200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$1,200.00Niu Ming 175 Alexmuir Blvd Unit 33 Scarborough ON M1V 1R8 Thursday, June 30, 2022

Yang Harrison 28 Old Colony Road North York ON $1,200.00M2L 2J8 Thursday, June 30, 2022
Yue $1,200.00Joyce 38 Monte Kwinter Court Unit 814 Toronto ON M3H QE2 Thursday, June 30, 2022

$1,200.00Zhang Yuzhen 106 Education Road Brampton ON L6P 3P1 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$1,200.00Wang Guimei 26 Hedgewood Drive Markham ON L3R 6J6 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$1,200.00Tran Tri-Xuong 106 Education Road ONBrampton L6P 3P1 Thursday, June 30, 2022
$1,200.00 Thursday, June 30, 2022Grad Herman 2 Cluny ONToronto M4W 2P7

Samuel 200 Bloor Street, West Unit 2706 $1 ,200,00Frum Toronto ON M5S 0B1 Monday, July 04, 2022
Delzotto Giacomo 14295 7th Concession King City ON L7B 1K4 $1,200.00 Wednesday, July 06, 2022
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59 Michael Way $1,200.00 Wednesday, July 20, 2022L3R 5G4Markham ONLife!Zhao

$1,200.00 Wednesday, July 20, 2022Whitchurch Stouffville lON L4A 1L310 Byers Pond WayAdam
$1,200.00 Wednesday, July 20, 2022Whitchurch Stouffville ON L4A 1L3Wenjing 10 Byers Pond Way
$1,200.00M4W 2P7 Friday, July 29, 20222 Cluny Drive Toronto ONGrad Marya
$1,200.00 Sunday, July 31, 2022King City ON L7B 1M4130 Country Club DriveMcArthur Blair

M4V 2P7 $1,200.00 Sunday, July 31, 202276 Dunvogan Road ONSokolowski Howard Toronto
$1,200.00 Thursday, August 25, 2022ON L3T 1H4Alireza 74 Grandview Ave MarkhamBosaghzadeh
$1,200.00 Thursday, August 25, 2022ON L3T 1H474 Grandview Avenue MarkhamKhajeh Zadeh Mahvash
$1,200.00 Thursday, August 25, 202229 Foundry Crescent Markham ON L3P 6X6Khajeh-Ardestani Shayda
$1,200.00 Thursday, August 25, 2022L3T 1E7Bizhan 75 Woodward Avenue Thomill ONNaghibzadeh
$1,200.00 Thursday. August 25, 2022ON L4B 3H2Chuen Sang 75 Boake Trail Richmond Hill

M3A 2K2 $1,200.00 Thursday,August 25, 2022118 Underhill Drive ONShaw Alex Toronto
$1,200.00 Friday, August 26, 20223202 Corrigan Drive ON L4Y 3C6Home MississaugaWang
$1,200.00 Friday, August 26, 202232 Culnan Avenue Etobicoke ON M8Z 5B2Wang Xiao
$1,200.00 Friday, August 26, 2022ON L6C 0R4285 Wilfred Murison Ave MarkhamDiana

Saturday, August 27, 2022ON L3R 3J3 $1,200.00Michael 9488 McCowan Road MarkhamLarkin
Wednesday, August 31, 2022L4L 6E1 $1,200.00Crocco 129 Rowntree Dairy Road Unit 16 Woodbridge ONFrank

$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 202255 Grand Vellore Crescent Woodbridge ON L4H 0N8ClaudiaAversa
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 202218 Napa Hill Court Thornhill ON L4J 8S1Pace Gina
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 202245 Deerchase Circle Woodbridge ON L4H 1B4Digiuseppe Joe

L4C 9A6 $1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 202223 Cowles Court Richmond Hill ONPelllcano Pasqualino
Wednesday, August 31, 2022L4B 0E5 $1,200.0010 Genuine Lane Richmond Hill ONTozzi Christopher

$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 20228600 Dufferin Street Vaughan ON L4K 5P5MauroBaldassarra
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022Stouffville L4A 4X5187 Steam Whistler Drive ONLeonard Tara
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 202239 Louisbourg Way ON L6E 2A2MarkhamFantini Danny
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 202219 Smithy Street Markham ON L3P 6N1Manserra Lora

L6A 2P2 $1,200.00 Wednesday,August 31,202223 Burnhaven Ave Vaughan ONDeniseAlicandri
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022L0C 1A01880 Concession #3 RR #1 Goodwood ONCarrick Jane
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022ON L0C 1A01880 Concession 3 RR#1 GoodwoodCarrick John
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022ON L4A 7X3Andrew 13414 Highway 48 StouffvilleCarrick
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022Stouffville ON L4A 7X3Carrick 13414 Highway 48Kelly
$1,200.00 Wednesday, August 31, 2022King City ON L7B 1M4130 Country Club DriveMcArthur Brenda
$1,200.00 Tuesday, September 13, 2022Richmond Hill ON L4C 9M2Daniel 55 Cooperage CrescentCiccone

L6C 0X9 $1,200.00 Tuesday, September 13, 202220 Park Glen Lane Markham ONQl
$1,200.00 Monday, October 10, 2022ON L6C 1C13208 Elgin Mills Road East MarkhamBernholtz Martin
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 20227501 Keele Street ON K4K 1Y2Chris Suite 100 VaughanBratty

L6C 2T4 $1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON8 Rosewell Crescent OntarioChan Wayne
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON L4P 4A8Warren 16 Laurendale Ave KeswickMelbourne
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON M3J 3G2Miguel 369 Rimrock Road TorontoSinger
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022M2P 1A76 York Valley Crescent Toronto ONHashemGhadaki

M2P 1A7 $1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 20226 York Valley Crescent North York ONGhadaki Rana
$1,200.001Tuesday, October 11, 2022Toronto ON M4N 3G1Fakhri 1 Proctor CrescentAghaei
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON M4N 3G11 Proctor Crescent TorontoAghaei Saeid
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON M2L 1G29 Valley Ridge Place TorontoGhadaki Mohamad
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON M2L 1G29 Valley Ridge Place North YorkNiroo Feresteh
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022ON L7B 0E715850 Weston Road KingMatthewBratty
$1,200.00 Tuesday, October 11, 2022L6C 2J7Markham ONJeffrey 131 Stonebridge Drive
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Markham ON L3R 4G21 Alpen Way Unit 5Chen Angela
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Oro-Medonte ON LOS 2L097 Line 1 NorthMessenger Stanley
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON L4E 2Z7Richmond HillMichael 38 Lowther AveMauro
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022North York ON M2K 3A769 Bowan CourtMauro Francesco
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022Markham ON L3R 7R830 Fairholme DriveAlexanderPeters
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON M6G 2N6328 Palmerston Blvd TorontoDavidMemme
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON L4J 1J7ThornhillGina 24 Helen AveMemme
$1,200.00.Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON M5M 3E3112 Mason Blvd North YorkSandraMaio Wednesday, October 12, 2022$1,200.00Thornhill ON '-4J 1Y314 Parkway AveGueli Christina
$1,200.00 Wednesday,October 12, 2022North York ON M2M 3E3112 Mason BlvdMichaelKasko
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON L6C 0Z630 Rumney Street MarkhamAmandaMaio
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022L4J 2B7Thornhill ON14 Elmbank RoadLidiaMaio
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON L4J 2B7Thornhill14 Elmbank RoadGiuseppeMaio
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 12, 2022ON M4N 1G252 Glengowan Road TorontoPantalone Jason
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022Maple ON L6A 1X180 Cherokee DriveDiGiuseppe Luciano

Thursday, October 13, 2022$1,200.00Thornhill ON L4J 1Y312 Parkway AveMelissaUncao
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022L4J 1Y3Thornhill ON14 Parkway AvenueAnthonyGueli Thursday, October 13, 2022ON M5M 4G2 $1,200.00Toronto3 Cyde StreetGianpaoloBernardo
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022

[L7B1L8King City ON16 Eden Vale Drive .D'Angelo John
ON L7B 1L8King City16 Eden Vale DriveD'Angelo Luciano

Thursday, October 13, 2022L4J 1Y3 $1,200.00Thornhill ON12 Parkway AvenueUncao Joey
Thursday, October 13, 2022L7E 0C2 $1,200.00ON4 Woodlot Court BoltonGiobattaDean

$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022King City ON L7B 1L816 Eden Vale DriveRosellaD'Angelo
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022ON M2L 1T5North York88 Beechwood AveFredDarvish
$1,200.00 Thursday,October 13, 2022ON M9L 1J2Toronto77 Riverside DriveD'Angelo Ersilia
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022ONTorontoSongyuNi $1,200.00 Thursday, October 13, 2022ON N2C 2H72969 Kingsway Drive Unit 916 KitchenerHong Ling
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022ON L3R 8G3MarkhamHarshal 85 Lee AvenueDave $1,200.00 ,Sunday, October 16, 2022ON L4G 6K8Aurora7 Long Valley RoadCaileyStollery
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022ON L6C 2A612 Royal Troon Crescent MarkhamSpaziani Frank
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022ON M4N 1P7TorontoLindsay 14 Cheltenham AvenueJephcott

L6C 0K1 $1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022ON11 Royal County Down Crescei MarkhamGillianStollery
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022M4N 2R774 Weybourne Crescent Toronto ONVictoriaStollery
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022ON M4N 1G365 Glengowan Road TorontoRaffiTokmakjian
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022L4C 3R8Richmond Hill ON120 Arnold CrescentD'Amato Berardino
$1,200.00 Sunday, October 16, 2022Woodbridge ON L.4L 2Z238 Sugarbush CourtAjayMehra $1,200.00 Monday, October 17, 2022Toronto M4V 2P7ON76 Dunvergan RoadLindaFrum $1,200.00 Monday, October 17, 2022ON L3P 1V8Markham35 Hawkridge AveJoranWeiner Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Wednesday,October 19,2022
$1,200.00ON M5S 2W7110 Bloor Street, West Suite 405 TorontoLitvack Lawrence

ON $1,200.00Unionville L3R 2X823 Rae CrescentBai Lili
$1,200.00 Wednesday, October 19, 2022ON M5S 2W7110 Bloor Street, West Suite 405 TorontoShirleyLitvack
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 20, 2022H1S 4X7Scarborough ON25 Carswell Ave Unit 8Siu MingChan

ON L4B 4T 9 $1,200.00 ] Thursday, October 20, 202239 Oneida Crescent Richmond HillApt 1013KatieLeung
$1,200.00 Thursday, October 20, 2022

Monday, October 24, 2022
L3P 7E516 Emerson Hill Drive Markham ONYunCheap Lin $1,200.00East Gwillimbury ON L9N 0R555 Leaden Hall DriveMichealCircosta $1,200.00 Monday, October 24, 2022L5R 3C1Mississauga ON699 Esprit CrescentBal Harpreet

$1,200.00 Monday, October 24, 2022L5R 3C1Mississauga ON699 Esprit CrescentRajinderMinhas
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$1,200.00Anandappa Roshan 691 Esprit Crescent Mississauga ON L5R 3C1 Monday, October 24, 2022
$1,200.00De Zilwa Sandra 691 Esprit Crescent Mississauga ON L5R 3C1 Monday, October 24, 2022

Hussain Sajid 9 Carl Finlay Drive ON $1,200.00Brampton L6P 4G4 Monday, October 24, 2022
Sajid Zara 9 Carl Finlay Drive Brampton ON L6P 4G4 $1,200.00 Monday, October 24, 2022
Ka Minhas Manmohanjit 3698 Ellengale Drive Mississauga ON L5C 1Z7 $1,200.00 Monday,October 24, 2022
Jaswal Surinder K. 3698 Ellengale Drive Mississauga ON L5C 1Z7 $1,200.00 Monday, October 24, 2022
Judge Sangeetpal 3121 Trail Side Dr. Oakville ON L6M 0P6 $1,200.00 Monday, October 24, 2022
Najmus Saqib $1,200.00Sakina 9700 Ninth Line Unit 707 Markham ON Monday, October 24, 2022L6B 1R7

Najmus $1,200.00Agar 9700 Ninth Line Unit 707 Markham ON L6B 1R7 Monday, October 24, 2022
Chatzis Penny 47 Woodchuck Court Vaughan L6A 4C8 $1,200.00ON Thursday, October 27, 2022
Porretta Domenic 26 Highland Creek Court Kleinburg ON L0J 1C0 $1,200.00 Tuesday, November 01, 2022
Cavalheiro Claire 656 Euclid Toronto ON M6G 2T7 $1,200.00 Monday, November 21, 2022

Subtotal $193,850.00
| less: Candidate contributions included above $1,200.00

$192,650.00


